as provided herein, the Co-Tenants shall and hereby do bind themselves, their heirs and 
personal representatives, jointly and severally, as follows: 

First. Cash Rent.  The Co-Tenants shall pay to the Landlord cash rent for each year of 
the Term, in the base amount of Six Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-Eight Dollars ($6,688.00) 
per 41.8 farmable acres, payable in one (1) installment per year, made in good funds made 
payable and delivered to Landlord on or before December 31st.  Recognizing that it may take 
up to 2 years for the land to be productive, Landlord hereby waives the cash rent due for the